iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
The HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 is an embeddable read and
write RFID network module with integrated antenna and relay. It of-

©2022 iDTRONIC GmbH
MECHANICAL VIEW
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
DESFire
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - DESFire USB VCP OEM-DES-R840-USB
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - DESFire PC/SC OEM-DES-R840-PCSC
ISO 18000-3
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - ISO 18000-3 USB VCP OEM-DES-R840-USB-18/3
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - ISO 18000-3 USB HID OEM-DES-R840-USB-HID-18/3
HF
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - HF USB VCP/HID OEM-HF-R840-SET-V2
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - HF Ethernet (Read Only) OEM-HF-R840-ET
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - HF WiFi (Read Only) OEM-HF-R840-WIFI
MIFARE
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - MIFARE USB VCP OEM-MF-R840-USB
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - MIFARE USB HID OEM-MF-R840-USB-HID
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 - MIFARE Ethernet (Read Only) OEM-MF-R840-ET
HF | NFC Embedded Reader R840 -  MIFARE WiFi (Read Only) OEM-MF-R840-WIFI
ORDER CODES
Phone: 1 905 513 8919
Email: sales@rfidcanada.com
Web: www.rfidcanada.com